
Agenda

Denver City Council

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, April 28, 2020

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Attendance

Consent Items

20-0376 Approves a contract with Hallmark, Inc. for $648,175 and for 180 

days for removal and replacement of substandard pedestrian rail systems as 

well as upgrading the curb ramps to current ADA standards as part of the 

Montbello Phase 3 Railing Replacement Project, located at the intersections of 

53rd Avenue and North Altura Street, 53rd Avenue and North Granby Street, 

and 53rd Avenue and North Eagle Street in Council District 11 (202053704).

Analyst Zach Rothmier

20-0385 Approves a grant agreement with Colorado Department of Public 

Health and Environment for $741,788 and through 4-01-23 for the 

improvements on for the Heron Pond/Carpio-Sanguinette Park project, 

including trails, interpretative signage, and vegetation enhancements in 

Council District 9 (202053192).

Analyst Zach Rothmier

Page 1 

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16315
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=16324

